2019 Schedule
Western Conference for Liturgy

Our Lady of Lourdes Parish
2547 Hebert Street—West Kelowna, BC V4T 0A2

“When I in Awesome Wonder”:

Encountering Christ in
Symbol, Ritual and Movement in Mass

Keynote: Christina Ronzio, Director, National Liturgy Office (English Sector)
and Secretary to the Episcopal Commission for Liturgy and the Sacraments, CCCB

TIME
Friday,
October 25, 2019 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 02:00 PM

02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

TIME
Friday,
October 25, 2019 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM
06:30 PM
07:00 PM
Followed by

Saturday,

October 26, 2019 09:00 AM
09:30 AM
10:00 AM

i 11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:15 PM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
02:45 PM

03:45 PM
04:45 PM
05:00 PM

EVENT

Mass
Business Meeting

Free Time

EVENT

Registration

Evening Prayer

SESSION 1 MINDS ATTUNED TO HEARTS AND VOICES
Wine and Cheese

Registration

Midmorning Prayer

SESSION 2 MORE THAN WORDS:

SYMBOL, RITUAL AND MOVEMENT PART 1
Nutrition Break

SESSION 3 MORE THAN WORDS:

SYMBOL, RITUAL AND MOVEMENT PART 2
Lunch

SESSION 4 MUSIC FOR CATHOLIC WORSHIP
Nutrition Break

SESSION 5 LIVING AND WORSHIPING

IN A TECHNOLOGICAL AGE

Q & A - Announcements etc.
Preparation for Mass

Closing Mass




